May-20

BEGINNIING BALANCE $6,470.46
buckle order down payment $1,175.00
TOTAL EXP $1,175.00
poultry buckle - wheeler $120.00
rabbit buckle - lamothe $120.00
rabbit buckle - force financial $120.00
sarr buckle - tarvin $120.00
sarr buckle - rogers $120.00
sarr buckle - McNair $120.00
sarr buckle - greco investments $360.00
TOTAL DEP $1,080.00
TOTAL ACTIVITY -$95.00

END BALANCE

$6,375.46

Beginning Balance
Deposits
Expenses
Ending Balance
actual balance

cavy project
Cavy project

Deposit
Expenses
Balance
Rabbit Barn
judging team
cages
Deposit
Expenses
Balance
Dog Project
dog project
Deposit
Expenses
Balance

6,470.46
$1,080.00

$1,175.00

$4,895.03

$92.00

$92.00

$0.00

$450.23

$450.23

$938.20

$938.20



