May-20	
BEGINNIING BALANCE	\$6,470.46
buckle order down payment	\$1,175.00
	\$4.475.00
TOTAL EXP	\$1,175.00
poultry buckle - wheeler	\$120.00
rabbit buckle - lamothe	\$120.00
rabbit buckle - force financial	\$120.00
sarr buckle - tarvin	\$120.00
sarr buckle - rogers	\$120.00
sarr buckle - McNair	\$120.00
sarr buckle - greco investments	\$360.00
TOTAL DEP	\$1,080.00
	÷1,000.00
TOTAL ACTIVITY	-\$95.00
END BALANCE	\$6,375.46

Beginning Balance			
Deposits		6,470.46 \$1,080.00	
Expenses		\$1,175.00	
	Ending Balance actual balance	\$6,375.46 \$4,895.03	
Deposit Expenses	cavy project Cavy project	\$92.00	
	Balance	\$92.00	
	Rabbit Barn judging team cages	\$0.00 \$450.23	
Deposit Expenses	Balance	\$450.23	
Deposit Expenses	Dog Project dog project	\$938.20	
	Balance	\$938.20	